
SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR
2023-2024

DATE WEEKDAY EVENT DATE WEEKDAY EVENT

September 6 Wednesday New Student Orientation February 19-23 Monday - Friday Midwinter Recess, schools
closed

September 7 Thursday First Day of School,
Trimester One begins

March 8 Friday Trimester Two ends

September 25 Monday Yom Kippur, schools closed March 11 Monday Trimester Three begins

October 9 Monday Indigenous Peoples’ Day,
schools closed

March 29 Friday Good Friday, schools closed

November 7 Tuesday Staff Development Day,
students not in attendance

April 1 Monday Easter Monday, schools
closed

November 10 Friday Veterans Day (observed),
schools closed

April 10 Wednesday Eid al-Fitr, schools closed

November 23-24 Thursday and
Friday

Thanksgiving Recess,
schools closed

April 22-26 Monday - Friday Spring Break, schools
closed

December 1 Friday Trimester One ends May 27 Monday Memorial Day, schools
closed

December 4 Monday Trimester Two begins June 6 Thursday Staff Development Day,
students not in attendance

December 22-31 Friday - Friday Winter Recess, schools
closed

June 13 Thursday Trimester Three ends

January 1 Monday New Years Day, schools
closed

June 14-26 Friday-
Wednesday

Regents Administration

January 2 Tuesday Staff Development Day,
students not in attendance

June 17 Monday Eid al-adha, schools closed

January 15 Monday MLK Day, schools closed June 19 Wednesday Juneteenth, schools closed

January 23-26 Tuesday -
Friday

Regents Administration June 26 Wednesday Last day of school for
students

January 29 Monday Staff Development Day,
students not in attendance

NOTE: “Snow Days” or days when school buildings are closed due to an emergency, all students and families should plan on participating in remote learning.


